Amended 2022 Zavala County Holidays

Martin Luther King
President’s Day
Primary Election
Good Friday
Memorial Day
Juneteenth
Independence Day
Labor Day
Columbus Day

General Election Day

Veteran’s Day

IN SERVICE

Thanksgiving

IN SERVICE

Christmas

New Years Eve

This |4

B

APPROVED BY C.C,

M day of 22
At ]1i40 o'clock, kM
MICHELLE B. URRABAZO

Coyaty Clerk, znvaly County, Texas
. \ANORD

Monday, January 17"
Monday, February 21%
Tuesday, March 1st
Friday, April 15"
Monday, May 30t
Monday, June 20t
Monday, July 4
Monday September 5™
Monday, October 10™"

Tuesday November 8™

Friday, November 11%

Wednesday, November 23
@ 1:00 P.M.

Thursday & Friday
November 24" & 25

Thursday, December 221
@ 1:00 P.M.

Friday December 23 and
Monday December 26™

Friday December 30"




